
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= UNION STATION LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201603020000
66620

03/02/2016
12:49:58

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

41 114 Lot#:73
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201603020000
66630

03/02/2016
12:49:59

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

41 114 Lot#:104
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201603020000
66630

03/02/2016
12:49:59

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201603140000
81340

03/14/2016
12:57:25

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 114 Instr
#:20070525000
244070

Lot#:104
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION II

201603310001
04270

03/31/2016
01:45:26

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

KELLY ROAD
BUILDERS INC

41 114 Instr
#:20120828000
323750

Lot#:73
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201603280000
99140

03/28/2016
04:32:13

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

41 114 Lot#:86
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201603280000
99140

03/28/2016
04:32:13

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

41 114 Lot#:87
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201603280000
99140

03/28/2016
04:32:13

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

41 114 Lot#:88
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201603280000
99140

03/28/2016
04:32:13

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

41 114 Lot#:85
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201604060001
11430

04/06/2016
11:57:17

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 114 Instr
#:20070525000
244070

Lot#:76
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II



201604060001
11430

04/06/2016
11:57:17

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 114 Instr
#:20070525000
244070

Lot#:87
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201604060001
11430

04/06/2016
11:57:17

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 114 Instr
#:20070525000
244070

Lot#:82
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201604060001
11430

04/06/2016
11:57:17

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 114 Instr
#:20070525000
244070

Lot#:88
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201604150001
23980

04/15/2016
11:16:43

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 114 Instr
#:20070525000
244070

Lot#:90
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201604250001
33750

04/25/2016
10:56:05

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 114 Instr
#:20070525000
244070

Lot#:104
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION II

201612190004
61380

12/19/2016
09:51:42

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS LUSCO
PHILLIP J

41 42 Lot#:1 Book:41
Pg:42
Sub:UNION
STATION
COMMERCIAL
PARK

201603020000
66620

03/02/2016
12:49:58

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

41 114 Lot#:90
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201603020000
66620

03/02/2016
12:49:58

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

41 114 Lot#:92
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201603020000
66620

03/02/2016
12:49:58

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201603020000
66630

03/02/2016
12:49:59

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

41 114 Lot#:66
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201603310001
04260

03/31/2016
01:45:25

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

KELLY ROAD
BUILDERS INC

41 114 Instr
#:20120828000
323750

Lot#:92
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II



201603310001
04290

03/31/2016
01:45:28

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

KELLY ROAD
BUILDERS INC

41 114 Instr
#:20120828000
323750

Lot#:90
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201603310001
04300

03/31/2016
01:45:29

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

KELLY ROAD
BUILDERS INC

41 114 Instr
#:20120828000
323750

Lot#:66
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201603310001
04280

03/31/2016
01:45:27

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

KELLY ROAD
BUILDERS INC

41 114 Instr
#:20120828000
323750

Lot#:104
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201603280000
99140

03/28/2016
04:32:13

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

41 114 Lot#:76
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201603280000
99140

03/28/2016
04:32:13

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

41 114 Lot#:77
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201603280000
99140

03/28/2016
04:32:13

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

41 114 Lot#:82
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201604060001
11430

04/06/2016
11:57:17

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 114 Instr
#:20070525000
244070

Lot#:77
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201604060001
11430

04/06/2016
11:57:17

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 114 Instr
#:20070525000
244070

Lot#:85
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201604060001
11430

04/06/2016
11:57:17

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 114 Instr
#:20070525000
244070

Lot#:86
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II


