c,	Search Cri	teria Filte	rs Applied	d: Party Se	eq= 1,0; Da	te Recor	ded= 2016;	Name=	UNION ST	TATION LLC	;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201603020000 66620	03/02/2016 12:49:58	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC			41	114		Lot#:73 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201603020000 66630	03/02/2016 12:49:59	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC			41	114		Lot#:104 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201603020000 66630	03/02/2016 12:49:59	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC						Other:SEE INST
201603140000 81340	03/14/2016 12:57:25	UNION STATION LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK			41	114	Instr #:20070525000 244070	Lot#:104 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION II
201603310001 04270	03/31/2016 01:45:26	UNION STATION LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	KELLY ROAD BUILDERS INC			41	114	Instr #:20120828000 323750	Lot#:73 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201603280000 99140	03/28/2016 04:32:13	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC			41	114		Lot#:86 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201603280000 99140	03/28/2016 04:32:13	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC			41	114		Lot#:87 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201603280000 99140	03/28/2016 04:32:13	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC			41	114		Lot#:88 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201603280000 99140	03/28/2016 04:32:13	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC			41	114		Lot#:85 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201604060001 11430	04/06/2016 11:57:17	UNION STATION LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			41	114	Instr #:20070525000 244070	Lot#:76 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II

						I				
201604060001 11430	04/06/2016 11:57:17	UNION STATION LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK		41	114	Instr #:20070525000 244070	Lot#:87 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201604060001 11430	04/06/2016 11:57:17	UNION STATION LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK		41	114	Instr #:20070525000 244070	Lot#:82 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201604060001 11430	04/06/2016 11:57:17	UNION STATION LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK		41	114	Instr #:20070525000 244070	Lot#:88 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201604150001 23980	04/15/2016 11:16:43	UNION STATION LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK		41	114	Instr #:20070525000 244070	Lot#:90 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201604250001 33750	04/25/2016 10:56:05	UNION STATION LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK		41	114	Instr #:20070525000 244070	Lot#:104 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION II
201612190004 61380	12/19/2016 09:51:42	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LUSCO PHILLIP J		41	42		Lot#:1 Book:41 Pg:42 Sub:UNION STATION COMMERCIAL PARK
201603020000 66620	03/02/2016 12:49:58	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC		41	114		Lot#:90 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201603020000 66620	03/02/2016 12:49:58	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC		41	114		Lot#:92 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201603020000 66620	03/02/2016 12:49:58	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC					Other:SEE INST
201603020000 66630	03/02/2016 12:49:59	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC		41	114		Lot#:66 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201603310001 04260	03/31/2016 01:45:25	UNION STATION LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	KELLY ROAD BUILDERS INC		41	114	Instr #:20120828000 323750	Lot#:92 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II

201603310001 04290	03/31/2016 01:45:28	UNION STATION LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	KELLY ROAD BUILDERS INC	41	114	Instr #:20120828000 323750	Lot#:90 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201603310001 04300	03/31/2016 01:45:29	UNION STATION LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	KELLY ROAD BUILDERS INC	41	114	Instr #:20120828000 323750	Lot#:66 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201603310001 04280	03/31/2016 01:45:27	UNION STATION LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	KELLY ROAD BUILDERS INC	41	114	Instr #:20120828000 323750	Lot#:104 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201603280000 99140	03/28/2016 04:32:13	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	41	114		Lot#:76 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201603280000 99140	03/28/2016 04:32:13	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	41	114		Lot#:77 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201603280000 99140	03/28/2016 04:32:13	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	41	114		Lot#:82 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201604060001 11430	04/06/2016 11:57:17	UNION STATION LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK	41	114	Instr #:20070525000 244070	Lot#:77 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201604060001 11430	04/06/2016 11:57:17	UNION STATION LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK	41	114	Instr #:20070525000 244070	Lot#:85 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201604060001 11430	04/06/2016 11:57:17	UNION STATION LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK	41	114	Instr #:20070525000 244070	Lot#:86 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II